
Torino Supercross Open - Timed Practice  Gr 1

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 10 BRAYTON J. - Honda 29.634
Best Lap

1 32.187 17:54:49.380

2 30.551 17:55:19.931

3 39.059 17:55:58.990

4 29.634 17:56:28.624

5 44.294 17:57:12.918

6 33.856 17:57:46.774

7 36.546 17:58:23.320

8 41.525 17:59:04.845

9 30.311 17:59:35.156

10 43.280 18:00:18.436

11 30.621 18:00:49.057

12 52.321 18:01:41.378

13 34.036 18:02:15.414

 Po. 2 - # 14 SEELY C. - Honda + 00.151
Diff. First

1 34.678 17:55:12.173

2 30.771 17:55:42.944

3 36.572 17:56:19.516

4 30.229 17:56:49.745

5 40.252 17:57:29.997

6 30.053 17:58:00.050

7 44.103 17:58:44.153

8 29.876 17:59:14.029

9 39.662 17:59:53.691

10 29.785 18:00:23.476

11 55.227 18:01:18.703

12 29.950 18:01:48.653

13 43.911 18:02:32.564

 Po. 3 - # 64 VONGSANA K. - Honda + 00.390
Diff. First

1 33.138 17:54:51.864

2 31.459 17:55:23.323

3 52.331 17:56:15.654

4 30.448 17:56:46.102

5 47.182 17:57:33.284

6 30.162 17:58:03.446

7 45.572 17:58:49.018

8 36.334 17:59:25.352

9 46.867 18:00:12.219

10 30.024 18:00:42.243

11 52.231 18:01:34.474

12 53.552 18:02:28.026

 Po. 4 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. - Honda + 00.711
Diff. First

1 34.081 17:54:57.448

2 35.957 17:55:33.405

3 30.412 17:56:03.817

4 50.501 17:56:54.318

5 30.409 17:57:24.727

6 46.834 17:58:11.561

7 30.345 17:58:41.906

8 45.107 17:59:27.013

9 32.892 17:59:59.905

10 36.918 18:00:36.823

11 33.160 18:01:09.983

12 34.262 18:01:44.245

13 54.992 18:02:39.237

 Po. 5 - # 48 MARTIN C. - Honda + 01.313
Diff. First

1 36.588 17:55:04.493

2 35.203 17:55:39.696

3 32.328 17:56:12.024

4 31.564 17:56:43.588

5 52.417 17:57:36.005

6 30.958 17:58:06.963

7 46.194 17:58:53.157

8 39.776 17:59:32.933

9 31.380 18:00:04.313

10 50.352 18:00:54.665

11 30.947 18:01:25.612

12 51.828 18:02:17.440

 Po. 6 - # 30 ROOT A. - Honda + 01.596
Diff. First

1 33.569 17:54:54.973

2 33.532 17:55:28.505

3 38.964 17:56:07.469

4 34.572 17:56:42.041

5 32.780 17:57:14.821

6 44.000 17:57:58.821

7 31.230 17:58:30.051

8 45.423 17:59:15.474

9 40.584 17:59:56.058

10 31.999 18:00:28.057

11 45.497 18:01:13.554

12 39.045 18:01:52.599

13 50.364 18:02:42.963

 Po. 7 - # 44 LESIARDO M. - KTM + 01.698
Diff. First

1 35.916 17:55:01.163

2 36.174 17:55:37.337

3 32.041 17:56:09.378

4 38.929 17:56:48.307

5 31.720 17:57:20.027

6 31.394 17:57:51.421

7 47.411 17:58:38.832

8 31.661 17:59:10.493

9 31.332 17:59:41.825

10 50.769 18:00:32.594

11 31.390 18:01:03.984

12 52.792 18:01:56.776

13 44.269 18:02:41.045

Fastest lap: 29.634 
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